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Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse — Diamond Pattern Red (99744)

Reorder Number 99744
Pack Size 1ea
Brand Verbatim

Navigate virtually anywhere with the Verbatim Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse. The comfort-grip
shape provides ease of use while Blue LED technology allows users to point and click on more surfaces than
other mice — from a glass table to the granite kitchen counter! The small nano receiver can be stored in the battery
compartment, offering convenient storage and portability which makes this a great full-size go-everywhere
computer accessory.


https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/
https://manuals.plus/category/verbatim
https://manuals.plus/verbatim/wireless-notebook-multi-trac-blue-led-mouse-manual.pdf

« Blue LED — Navigate your computer anywhere, on virtually any surface with precision and control without the
annoyance of it not working.

o Multi-surface — Blue LED technology allows this mouse to be used on a glass* desk surface, granite
countertops, hardwood floors, or even airport carpeting.

« Contour shape — Use this mouse comfortably for hours with ergo- friendly shape and easy-grip surface.

« Wireless — Plug in the Nano receiver and forgot about it! The small receiver plugs into your laptop’s port and
can stay; no need to plug and unplug the bulky receiver or deal with cords.

« Low Power — Efficient low power consumption requires only one AA battery

*Blue LED technology may not work on some glass or mirrored surfaces.
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Specifications

Contents: Mouse, Nano receiver, 1 x AA Battery



Product Information

LxDxH(n)

2.36 x
3.88 x
1.45

(5.99

x 9.86
x 3.68
in cm)

Weight (Ibs)

.13 Ibs (0.06 kg)

Packaging Information

LxDxH(In)

5.51 x
2.64 x
8.54

(14 x

6.71 x
21.69
in cm)

Weight (lbs)

0.21 Ibs (0.1 kg)

UPC#

02394
29974
43

Unit Quantity

1ea

Pallet Quantity

576 (
1 ea)

Cartons Per Layer

24

Layers Per Pallet

Master Case Information

LxDxH(In)

6.14 x
8.78 x
5.91

(15.6
x 22.3
x 15.0
1inc

Weight (Ibs)

1.40 Ibs (0.64 kg)

UPC#

50023
94299
744 8

Quantity

4 (1ea)

Shipping Information

Available Ship Date

In Sto
ck

Country of Origin

CN

Tariff Code

8471.
49.00
00

Warranty

1-Year Limited Warranty

Minimum Order Qty

4(1e
a)

Keywords

99744 #99744, Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse — Diamond Pattern Red, Mouse, notebook mouse,
laptop mouse, PC mouse, Mac mouse, Wireless mouse, 2.4GHz mouse, travel mouse, mouse for travel,
lightweight mouse, lefthanded mouse, right-handed mouse



Compliance Information

Proposition 65 Chemical(s): Styrene

WARNING: This product can expose you to Styrene, which is known to th
e State of
California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.P65Warning

S.ca.gov.

Proposition 65 Warning Statement:

Image URL: https://www.verbatim.com/media_img/P65_Styrene.jpg

99744_SS21220
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