

Verbatim Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse **Datasheet**

Home » Verbatim » Verbatim Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse Datasheet





Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse - Diamond Pattern Red (99744)

Reorder Number	99744
Pack Size	1 ea
Brand	Verbatim

Navigate virtually anywhere with the Verbatim Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse. The comfort-grip shape provides ease of use while Blue LED technology allows users to point and click on more surfaces than other mice - from a glass table to the granite kitchen counter! The small nano receiver can be stored in the battery compartment, offering convenient storage and portability which makes this a great full-size go-everywhere computer accessory.



- Blue LED Navigate your computer anywhere, on virtually any surface with precision and control without the annoyance of it not working.
- Multi-surface Blue LED technology allows this mouse to be used on a glass* desk surface, granite countertops, hardwood floors, or even airport carpeting.
- Contour shape Use this mouse comfortably for hours with ergo- friendly shape and easy-grip surface.
- Wireless Plug in the Nano receiver and forgot about it! The small receiver plugs into your laptop's port and can stay; no need to plug and unplug the bulky receiver or deal with cords.
- Low Power Efficient low power consumption requires only one AA battery

*Blue LED technology may not work on some glass or mirrored surfaces.

Contents

1 Specifications

2 Documents /

Resources

2.1 References

3 Related Posts

Specifications

Contents: Mouse, Nano receiver, 1 x AA Battery

Product Information				
L x D x H (In)	2.36 x 3.88 x 1.45 (5.99 x 9.86 x 3.68 in cm)	Weight (lbs)	.13 lbs (0.06 kg)	
Packaging Information				
L x D x H (In)	5.51 x 2.64 x 8.54 (14 x 6.71 x 21.69 in cm)	Weight (lbs)	0.21 lbs (0.1 kg)	
UPC#	02394 29974 4 3	Unit Quantity	1 ea	
Pallet Quantity	576 (1 ea)	Cartons Per Layer	24	
Layers Per Pallet	6			
Master Case Information				
L x D x H (In)	6.14 x 8.78 x 5.91 (15.6 x 22.3 x 15.0 1 in c m)	Weight (lbs)	1.40 lbs (0.64 kg)	
UPC#	50023 94299 744 8	Quantity	4 (1 ea)	
Shipping Information	·			
Available Ship Date	In Sto	Country of Origin	CN	
Tariff Code	8471. 49.00 00	Warranty	1-Year Limited Warranty	
Minimum Order Qty	4 (1 e a)			

Keywords

99744,#99744, Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse – Diamond Pattern Red, Mouse, notebook mouse, laptop mouse, PC mouse, Mac mouse, Wireless mouse, 2.4GHz mouse, travel mouse, mouse for travel, lightweight mouse, lefthanded mouse, right-handed mouse

Compliance Information

Proposition 65 Chemical(s):	Styrene
Proposition 65 Warning Statement:	WARNING: This product can expose you to Styrene, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov .
Image URL:	https://www.verbatim.com/media_img/P65_Styrene.jpg

99744_SS21220

Documents / Resources



<u>Verbatim Wireless Notebook Multi-Trac Blue LED Mouse</u> [pdf] Datasheet Wireless, Notebook, Multi-Trac, Blue LED Mouse, Diamond Pattern Red, 99744, Verbatim

References

- **P65Warnings.ca.gov**
- V verbatim.com/media_img/P65_Styrene.jpg

Manuals+,